



"A critical mass of brave leaders is the foundation of an intentionally courageous culture. Every time we are brave with our lives, we make the people around us a little braver and our organizations bolder and stronger."

- Brené Brown

## **Brave Leadership Fund**

## About Brave Leadership

Responding to a leadership skills gap in behavioral health, Brave Leadership is an emerging 501(c) (3) statewide nonprofit leadership development organization guided by its mission to equip the behavioral health workforce with evidencebased resources and practices. By supporting and strengthening the leadership development of behavioral health providers, Brave Leadership promotes positive outcomes and advances the quality of services delivered by these organizations.

Because empowered leaders are equipped to empower other individuals, Brave Leadership's comprehensive, evidence-based strategies create ripples of positive change through the alignment of a leader's head, heart, and habits. With the vision for a world of empowered leaders creating sustainable transformative results, Brave Leadership collaborates with statewide networks of nonprofit agencies providing services that address substance misuse and promote mental health to educate organizational leaders at every level.

## **Confident Giving**

Gifts to the Brave Leadership Fund supports its infrastructure, operations, and mission-critical program development, and you can help position Brave Leadership as Iowa's most comprehensive nonprofit leadership education provider. Brave Leadership is a proposed 501(c)(3) nonprofit with a fiscal sponsorship through the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa (CFNEIA).

Gifts to this fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited nonprofit organization. Learn more about this fund by contacting the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106.

A fund held with the



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

## Learn more at braveleadership.org.

YES! I/We want to support Brave Leadership by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit
Name	fund.cfneia.org/braveleadershipfund
Address	Make checks payable to:
	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa
	3117 Greenhill Circle
Email	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets,
	Lycauld like to leave more shout leaving a sift in

□ I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will or estate plan.

etc.